Bipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes
Overview
Industrial X-Ray
Bipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes, Overview 2
About the Business Unit Industrial X-Ray
COMET Industrial X-Ray is an experienced supplier of
components and modules for industrial X-Ray appli-
cations and is proud of its reputation as the preferred

R30 with P3 cableR30 with N3 cable
Cables, Flanges, Quick Locks, Overview 4
Ordering Example
cable – plug – plug – length
Cable N3/160 – R24 – R24 RA – 5m
Flange 10001756
Example: 160 kV cable with straight and rectangular connector, length 5m with a flange for MXR-160.
Plugs
Measure points for the definition
of cable length.
Standard length: 5m, 10m
thread thread
thread centerline
R24 RA with N3 cable R24 RA with P3 cable
Cables, Flanges, Quick Locks, Overview 5
R28 RA with N3 cable R28 RA with P3 cable
R30 RA with N3 cable R30 RA with P3 cable
Cables, Flanges, Quick Locks, Overview 3
R10 cable flange 651142
Flanges
R24 cable flange 10001711
R10 cable flange 10001700
R24 cable flange 651136
R28 cable flange 10001710
R30 cable flange 651138
R24 locking device 941002 R24 locking device 940303
R24 cable flange 10001756
R24 clamping sleeve 651053
Locking Devices
COMET is a successful technology company in the growth
markets security, inspection and microelectronics. As an
expert in the field of applied physics, COMET provides a
complete and highly flexible offer of components, modules,
systems and services from one source.
COMET Industrial X-Ray is an experienced supplier of com-
ponents and modules for industrial X-Ray applications
and is proud of its reputation as the preferred engineering
partner in terms of innovation potential, know how, flexi-
bility and speed.
The X-perts for security, inspection and microelectronics
A
u
g
u
st
 2
00
5
COMET North America Inc.
76 Progress Drive
Stamford, CT 06902
USA
T +1 203 969 2161
F +1 203 969 2162
COMET AG
Herrengasse 10
CH-3175 Flamatt
Switzerland
T +41 31 744 9000
F +41 31 744 9890
COMET China
Room 105, Building 8
3000 Longdong Avenue
Shanghai Zhangjiang
Semiconductor Industry Park
Shanghai 201203
P.R. China
T +86 21 6879 9000
F +86 21 6879 9009